Contents

Acknowledgements
List of figures and tables

1

Introduction

Children and society
Childhood accidents
A neglected problem
Safety as a social value

Child accidents in an urban community
The case study approach

Corkerhill and its people

Corkerhill as a case study

Putting ideas into practice

Conclusion

Monitoring risk

A census of child accidents

A social geography of accident events
Conceptualizing accident risk

The social costs of accidents

The geography and sociology of anxiety
The effects of anxiety

Conclusion

Keeping children safe
Accident prevention: the official view

viil

[—y
O N9 ==

21
21
22
25
30
38

39
39
43
48

59
60
65
71

73
73



iv Children at risk?

Accident prevention and local knowledge 76
A ‘bottom-up’ view of accident prevention 89
Conclusion 93
6 Conclusion 95
Accidents as a problem 97
Policy and practice 99
Children and society 106
Bibliography 108

Index 117



